

2024 Cinnaminson Banner & Uniform Sponsor Program

Display your Company's Support for Cinnaminson's Youth Baseball program proudly at Memorial Field by sponsoring a banner or team!

Program includes:

- 4'x6' double-sided color banner displayed at the Baseball fields and/or Batting Cages at Memorial Park for the Spring, Summer tournament, and Fall seasons providing visibility during all park activities from roughly 4/1/24 to 10/31/24.*
- Support recognition, Logo placement and optional URL link to your website from the Cinnaminson Baseball webpage.
- Recognition during Opening Day ceremony. (weather permitting)
- Ability to provide promotional materials via Cinnaminson Baseball to Coaches and players to promote your business. (subject to approval by Cinnaminson Baseball Board)

Cost: \$400.00 per Banner for new Sponsors

\$350.00 per Banner for returning Sponsors

\$500.00 per Age Group – Company name listed on the back of Age Group's Spring Season Uniforms*

*Specific location or Age Group requests will be accommodated to the best of our ability, but placement will ultimately be at the discretion of Cinnaminson Baseball.

Sponsors are encouraged to keep text to a minimum so larger fonts may be used to maximize visibility. Logo and Contact information is preferable, or a brief tag line or services.

Please include digital copy/text, and/or digital logo, for printing. Artwork should be provided at full size, preferably in vector format (jpg, tif and pdf are acceptable). High resolution, minimum 200 dpi, is recommended. Individuals or Businesses that do not have access to Digital Artwork may provide their message in written text copy that will be printed onto the banner. (See Form)

All Banners are the property of Cinnaminson Baseball. The league will furnish, install, maintain, replace as necessary, and remove all banners. Banners will be located facing toward spectators and/or players in areas shown on the Form.



No business may sponsor under this program where the primary sales of said business are alcohol, tobacco, adult-oriented material or any other business which the Township deems inconsistent with promoting the youth sports programs and the positive image of the Township.

Cinnaminson Baseball is a 501c(3) Organization, please consult your tax specialist related to any potential deductions.

Payment:

- Make check payable to: "Cinnaminson Baseball." Write "2024 Sponsor" in the memo field.
- Return Form and Check to: Jeff Lubitsky 2210 Clover Drive, Cinnaminson, NJ 08077

All proceeds go toward program costs and improvements positively impacting the players and families we serve.

Thank you for your support toward Cinnaminson Baseball.

Questions? Contact: Jeff Lubitsky at <u>LubitskyBB@comcast.net</u>



2024 Banner Sponsor Form

Please com	plete all the information below	
Name:	Title:	
Company:	Phone:	
Address:	Email:	
City/State:	Zip:	
Signature:		
	Banners	
Location	Quantity (One Per Location)	Total Amount
Field 1 (11-12 Age Group)		
Field 2 (9-10 Age Group)		
Field 3 (9-10 Age Group)		
Field 7 (13-Adult League)		
Batting Cages (All Age Groups)		
Uniform Sponsor (Indicate Age Group)		
	Total:	
	ncast.net or insert desired text below:	<u> </u>